	Bureau/Office
	Contact Name
	Email
	Phone Number

	Department
	Sid Sharma
	Siddhartha_Sharma@ios.doi.gov 
	202-219-0963

	BIA
	David Roberts
	No Email

	703-735-4172

	BLM
	Laura Bell
	Laura_Bell@blm.gov 
	202-452-5013

	BOR
	Casey Snyder
	csnyder@do.usbr.gov 
	303-445-2048



	FWS
	Granada Fouke
(acting POC)
	Granada_Fouke@fws.gov 
	703-358-2004

	MMS
	Robert Garcia
	Robert.Garcia@mms.gov 

	703-787-1067

	NBC
	Paula Norman
	Paula_Norman@nbc.gov 
	202-208-3412

	NPS
	Ann Sulkovsky
(acting POC)
	Ann_Sulkovsky@nps.gov 
	202-354-2083

	OIG
	Rhonda Rhodes
	Rhonda_Rhodes@doioig.gov 
	703-487-5388

	OSM
	Mark Moore
Lashonne Williams
	mmoore@osmre.gov 
lwilliams@osmre.gov 
	202-208-2908
202-208-7940

	SOL
	Craig Littlejohn
	No Email

	202-208-6611



	USGS
	Judy Ferrier
	jferrier@usgs.gov
	703-648-7148


